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Section 4: Expenditure Summary

Page 58 of 62

All Funding Sources 8,085,409.00 | 8,146,072.00} 1,707,062.00 | 1,707,062.00 | 1,707,062.00] 5,121,186.00
0.00 0.00 6,265.00 6,265.00 6,265.00 18,795.00
Base 4,789,990.00 | 4,735,709.00| 537,972.00 | 537,972.00 | 537,972.00 |1,613,916.00
Concentration 588,000.00 | 818,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other 94,000.00 47,000.00 | 507,635.00 | 507,635.00 | 507,635.00 |1,522,905.00
Supplemental 2,613,419.00| 2,545,363.00 | 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 | 150,000.00
Supplemental and Concentration 0.00 0.00 522,190.00 | 522,190.00 | 522,190.00 |1,566,570.00
Title | 0.00 0.00 54,000.00 54,000.00 54,000.00 | 162,000.00
Title Il 0.00 0.00 15,500.00 15,500.00 15,500.00 46,500.00
Title Ill 0.00 0.00 13,500.00 13,500.00 13,500.00 40,500.00

Judgeted
All Expenditure Types 8,085,409.00 | 8,146,072.00 | 1,707,062.00 | 1,707,062.00 | 1,707,062.00{5,121,186.00
0000: Unrestricted 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0001-0999: Unrestricted: Locally Defined 1,000.00 485.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1000-1999: Certificated Personnel Salaries | 5,340,200.00 5,393,815.00| 355,650.00 | 355,650.00 | 355,650.00 |1,066,950.00
2000-2999: Classified Personnel Salaries 646,150.00 | 638,200.00 | 270,250.00 | 270,250.00 | 270,250.00 | 810,750.00
3000-3999: Employee Benefits 1,364,917.00 | 1,348,975.00 210,315.00 | 210,315.00 | 210,315.00 | 630,945.00
4000-4999: Books And Supplies 242,165.00 | 208,399.00 | 317,247.00 | 317,247.00 | 317,247.00 | 951,741.00
5000-5999: Services And Other Operating | 378,500.00 | 475,592.00 | 372,000.00 | 372,000.00 | 372,000.00 |1,116,000.00
Expenditures
5700-5799: Transfers Of Direct Costs 0.00 0.00 27,000.00 27,000.00 27,000.00 81,000.00
5800: Professional/Consulting Services 82,477.00 51,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
And Operating Expenditures
6000-6999: Capital Outlay 30,000.00 29,606.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 | 150,000.00
7000-7439: Other Qutgo 0.00 0.00 104,600.00 | 104,600.00 | 104,600.00 | 313,800.00

8,085,

09.0

All Expenditure Types All Funding Sources 8,146,072.011,707,062.0| 1,707,062.0 | 1,707,062.0 | 5,121,186.0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0000: Unrestricted Base 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00




Budgete 13
0001-0999: Base 1,000.00 485.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Unrestricted: Locally
Defined
1000-1999: Certificated |Base 3,130,200.03,077,415.0} 7,800.00 7,800.00 7,800.00 | 23,400.00
Personnel Salaries 0 0
1000-1999: Certificated | Concentration 422,000.00 | 540,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Personnel Salaries
1000-1999: Certificated |Supplemental 1,788,000.0}1,776,400.0| 12,000.00 | 12,000.00 { 12,000.00 | 36,000.00
Personnel Salaries 0 0
1000-1999: Certificated |Supplemental and 0.00 0.00 335,850.00 | 335,850.00 | 335,850.00 | 1,007,550.0
Personnel Salaries Concentration 0
2000-2999: Classified Base 281,300.00 | 273,400.00 | 57,000.00 | 57,000.00 | 57,000.00 | 171,000.00
Personnel Salaries
2000-2999: Classified Concentration 70,000.00 | 144,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Personnel Salaries
2000-2999: Classified Other 55,000.00 | 14,000.00 | 212,500.00 | 212,500.00 | 212,500.00 | 637,500.00
Personnel Salaries
2000-2999: Classified Supplemental 239,850.00 | 206,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Personnel Salaries
2000-2999: Classified Supplemental and 0.00 0.00 750.00 750.00 750.00 2,250.00
Personnel Salaries Concentration
3000-3999: Employee 0.00 0.00 265.00 265.00 265.00 795.00
Benefits
3000-3999: Employee | Base 820,325.00 | 756,998.00 | 17,625.00 | 17,625.00 | 17,625.00 | 52,875.00
Benefits
3000-3999: Employee | Concentration 95,000.00 | 134,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Benefits
3000-3999: Employee | Other 14,000.00 | 14,000.00 | 120,135.00 | 120,135.00 | 120,135.00 | 360,405.00
Benefits
3000-3999: Employee | Supplemental 435,592.00 | 443,977.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Benefits
3000-3999: Employee | Supplemental and 0.00 0.00 72,290.00 | 72,290.00 | 72,290.00 | 216,870.00
Benefits Concentration
4000-4999: Books And | Base 180,665.00 | 188,399.00 | 248,547.00 | 248,547.00 | 248,547.00 | 745,641.00
Supplies
4000-4999: Books And | Concentration 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Supplies
4000-4999: Books And | Other 25,000.00 | 19,000.00 | 60,000.00 | 60,000.00 | 60,000.00 | 180,000.00
Supplies
4000-4999: Books And | Supplemental 35,500.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Supplies
4000-4999: Books And | Supplemental and 0.00 0.00 8,700.00 8,700.00 8,700.00 | 26,100.00
Supplies Concentration




5000-5999: Services
And Other Operating
Expenditures

0.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

6,000.00

18,000.00

5000-5999: Services
And Other Operating
Expenditures

Base

296,500.00

355,406.00

207,000.00

207,000.00

207,000.00

621,000.00

5000-5999: Services
And Other Operating
Expenditures

Other

0.00

0.00

65,000.00

65,000.00

65,000.00

195,000.00

5000-5999: Services
And Other Operating
Expenditures

Supplemental

82,000.00

116,186.00

38,000.00

38,000.00

38,000.00

114,000.00

5000-5959: Services
And Other Operating
Expenditures

Title 1

0.00

0.00

27,000.00

27,000.00

27,000.00

81,000.00

5000-5999: Services
And Other Operating
Expenditures

Title ll

0.00

0.00

15,500.00

15,500.00

15,500.00

46,500.00

5000-5999: Services
And Other Operating
Expenditures

Title Nl

0.00

0.00

13,500.00

13,500.00

13,500.00

40,500.00

5700-5799: Transfers Of
Direct Costs

Supplemental

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5700-5799: Transfers Of
Direct Costs

Title |

0.00

0.00

27,000.00

27,000.00

27,000.00

81,000.00

5800:
Professional/Consulting
Services And Operating
Expenditures

Base

50,000.00

50,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5800:
Professional/Consulting
Services And Operating
Expenditures

Supplemental

32,477.00

1,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6000-6999: Capital
Outlay

Base

30,000.00

29,606.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6000-6999: Capital
Outlay

Other

0.00

0.00

50,000.00

50,000.00

50,000.00

150,000.00

7000-7439: Other
Outgo

Supplemental and
Concentration

0.00

0.00

104,600.00

104,600.00

104,600.00

313,800.00




(2) Aa (1) eping (g)

"slaquial Loyod jo Jaquinu jeyol ayy (2)

‘ypue ‘gzl
sieaA jooyos Buunp aip Jo ‘ejelbiwe ‘o 1sysuel; oym spdnd snujw ‘ui 1agsues) oym spidnd snjd (Loyoos Buipels) | 1esh ui spdnd g spelb
SW-1S1y JO Jaquinu 8u} se pauyap si JU0Yoo, aloym JoYyoo ay} ul p Jeah jo pua ay} Aq [wexg Aousionold jooyos ybiH eluloyied sy
pessed 10 eulojdip jooyos ybiy uoneonps Jnpe ue psuies o] ewojdip jooyos ybiy Jeinbsl e pauies oym siaquusi Loyod Jo jequinu ayy (1)
ISMO|[0} SE pajenaed aq |jeys oiel uopenpelb jooyoss ybiH, (p)

(2) Ag (1) epnia (g)

"SI8qUBW HOYO09 40 Jaquinu [ejo1 8y (2)

‘ypue ‘gzl
sieaA jooyds Buunp sip 1o ‘ejelbiwe ‘Ino lajsued} oym sjidnd snujw ‘uj Jagsuel} oym sjidnd snid (Loyoo Buipels) | Jesk ul spdnd g epeib
swil-1siy JO Jsquinu 8y} se pauysp st J0Y09, 3loym HoYoo ay} ul ¢ Jeak jo pus sy} Aq Jnodoip oym siaquuail Loyoo Jo Jequinu ayy (1)

:SMOJ|0} Se pajejnojed aq [[eys sjel inodolp jooyos ybiH, (9)
"L’6€01 UOROSS ‘G 9l ‘suonelnBiay Jo 8poY elUIOKED Ul YLIO) JBS SE paje|nofed 8 jleys 8jel inodolp [00yaS SIPPIN, (q)

(2) Aq (1) epnia (€)

'(0g aunp — | Ainp) JeaA olwepeoe sy} Bulnp juswijoius wis)-Hoys Jo ‘Aepuooss ‘Atewnd e ypm spidnd Jo Junoo pajesidnpun sy (2)

‘sAepung pue

sAepinjeg 4o sAISN|OX® ‘JoUISIP 8y} JO sjooyds Aep sejnBal ay} ul Jybney Ajjlenjoe sem [00yos pue pajjoius si dnd ayy sAep jo Jequinu [g)o}

ay} ui Jybney A|lenjoe sem jooyos pue psjjolus s! idnd sy} sAep Jo Jaquinu [e10} 8U} Ag pepIaIp s juesqe si idnd e sAep jo Jaquinu [}0} 8y}

usym eak jooyos sy ul sAepjooyds ayj 4o aiow o Jusdiad Q| Juasqe st oym idnd e suBBW ,98}USSTE DILOIYD, 2JBUM Jussde Ajleoiuolyd
ale oym (0¢ aunp — | Anr) 1eah ojwepeose ayy Buunp juswijoius wis)-Hoys Jo ‘Alepuodes ‘Arewnd e yum spdnd Jo sequinu ay| (})

:SMOJ|0} SB paje|nojes 8q [leys o).l wisiesjuasqe diuoiy), (e)
:Aidde
lleys Buimol|o} 8} ‘990z PUE 090ZS SUOHOaS 8poD uoleanps Japun saiiond sjejs sy} 0} 8dualsel ul gy oyl Buns|dwod jo sasodind ayj 1o

5 XIANIddV 31VAdN TYANNY ANV NV1d ALITIEVLINNOOOV ANV TOHLNOD V001
2940 g 8bed



[uoneonp3 jo wewnedsq eluofled] GL-€1-10
"(2) Ag (1) epinig (g)

"(0g aunr — | Ajnp) Jesh ojwspese sy Bulnp juswijjolus wisi-Hoys Jo ‘Aiepuodes ‘Arewd e ypum sjidnd Jo junoo pejesidnpun ay (2)

‘(0g aunp
— 1 Ainr) Jeak oiwepeose sy Buunp psjjadxe sem jidnd ay} Yoiym Joj SJUSPIOUI BI0W JO BUO Ul PAAJOAUI sjidnd jo Junod pajesiidnpun ayy (1)

:SMOJ|0} Se pajejnoed aq jjeys 8.l uoisindxg, ()

"(2) Aq (1) epinig (g)

"(0g aunp — | Ainr) Jesh oiwepeose sy} Buunp Juswijjoius Wid)-Hoys Jo ‘Arepuodss ‘Atewld e yym sjidnd jo Junod psjesdnpun ayy (2)

‘(0g sunp
— | Ainp) Jead ojwepeoe ay) Buunp papuadsns sem jidnd a8y} YoIym Joj SJUSPIOUI 80U JO BUO Ul paAjoAul sjidnd o Junod pajesiidnpun syt (1)

:SMOJ|0} SB pajBINo|ed aq ||eys ,8)el uoisuadsng, (8)

2940 z9 sbey



